FIBERFOX X-TREME
EBC15 4CH Cable
The FIBERFOX X-TREME EBC15 4CH cable
connector offers a cut-proof and rodent resistant
double jacket glasses yarn cable construction.
Excellent cable retention is achieved using aramid
yarn. The entire cable design is encased by a black
PUR outer jacket. This makes the cable assembly

couplers required
•
Wear-free connectors, > 10’000 mating
cycles without any maintenance
• Cable connectors are designed acc. To
MIL-DTL-83526 and compatible with
other connectors using this standard
•
No special cleaning or measurement tools
required
•
FIBERFOX_X-TREME_EBC15_4CH_Cable All rights reserved / 20.05.2024 2/5
FIBERFOX X-TREME EBC15 4CH ordering options
Code Description
NKOX4M3-FX-0-005 FF X-TREME EBC15 MM 4CH 5m OM3 airspool
NKOX4M3-FX-0-010 FF X-TREME EBC15 MM 4CH 10m OM3 airspool
NKOX4M3-FX-0-020 FF X-TREME EBC15 MM 4CH 20m OM3 airspool
NKOX4M3-FX-0-050 FF X-TREME EBC15 MM 4CH 50m OM3 airspool
NKOX4M3-FX-0-100 FF X-TREME EBC15 MM 4CH 100m OM3 airspool
NKOX4M3-FX-0-150 FF X-TREME EBC15 MM 4CH 150m OM3 airspool
NKOX4M3-FX-3-050 FF X-TREME EBC15 MM 4CH 50m OM3 CableReel GT380
NKOX4M3-FX-3-100 FF X-TREME EBC15 MM 4CH 100m OM3 CableReel GT380
NKOX4M3-FX-5-150 FF X-TREME EBC15 MM 4CH 150m OM3 CableReel GT450
*Customized Cable Solutions with different length up on request.
Markets & Applications
Defense & Government
Railway